| UNITED STATES N 3
(L R
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION Cat#s >

WASHINGTON, D.C. 20555-0001

JUN 0 9 2000

Jedars

Parameter, Inc.

Attn: Richard A. Lofy

13380 Watertown Plank Road
Elm Grove, WI 53122

SUBJECT:  MODIFICATION NO. 2 TO TASK ORDER NO. 063, UNDER CONTRACT NO.
NRC-03-93-026

Dear Mr. Lofy:

As you agreed to the unilateral de-obligation of funds under the subject task order, the purpose
of this modification is to unilaterally de-obligate excess funds in the amount of $1,143.20 under
the subject task order, thereby decreasing the obligated amount from $15,471.16 to $14,327.96.

Accounting data for this modification is as follows:

B&R No.: 5-2015-111000 Job Code: J-2062
BOC: 252A Deoblig. Amt.. $1,143.20

If you have any questions concerning this matter, contact Mona Selden, on (301) 415-7907.

Sincerely,

haron D. Stewart, Contracting Officer
Contract Management Branch 2
Division of Contracts and Property Management
Office of Administration

/l'cmp\c\iqe.-—//\uv\ ~O0\ ADYNO S



